
Product Price per 1000 
(2 pallets)

Face Reds $1900

Rustic Reds $1700

Red Pavers $1900

Face Creams $1700

Red/Blue Clinkers
$2000

Coachhouse Greys $1900

Builders
$1100 

Apricot Handmades $3000

Mixed Handmades
POA

Hawthorn Blacks POA 

Retail Products Price List 2023

All pricing includes GST. 

Eco Recyclers Pty Ltd

*Delivery not included in pricing*

*Prices are subject to change based on product availability and demand.*

Price Per 500 
(1 Pallet)

Available in 1/2 
Pallets (250 Bricks)

$950

$850

$950

$850

$1000

$950

$550

$1500

POA

POA

$475

$475

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Phone: 1300 326 476

Email: sales@ecogroup.com.au 

ABN: 76 061 987 862

Address: 60 Garden Road, Clayton 3168

Contact Us

EcoGroup Retail Price List 2023

Instagram: @ecogrouprecyclers 

Facebook: EcoGroup




