EcoGroup Retail Price List 2023

Contact Us

Phone: 1300 326 476

Email: sales@ecogroup.com.au

ABN: 76 061 987 862

Address: 60 Garden Road, Clayton 3168



Instagram: @ecogrouprecyclers

Facebook: EcoGroup

Product	Price per 1000 (2 pallets)	Price Per 500 (1 Pallet)	Available in 1/2 Pallets (250 Bricks)
All pricing includes GST.			
Face Reds	\$1900	\$950	\$475
Rustic Reds	\$1700	\$850	N/A
Red Pavers	\$1900	\$950	\$475
Face Creams	\$1700	\$850	N/A
Red/Blue Clinkers	\$2000	\$1000	N/A
Coachhouse Greys	\$1900	\$950	N/A
Builders	\$1100	\$550	N/A
Apricot Handmades	\$3000	\$1500	N/A
Mixed Handmades	POA	POA	N/A
Hawthorn Blacks	POA	POA	N/A

^{*}Delivery not included in pricing*

^{*}Prices are subject to change based on product availability and demand.*